BACK PAGE
FOR THE PERIOD 30 JANUARY 2024

TUESDAY 30 JANUARY 2024

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS

2869/2023 Imperium Prop Solutions (Pty) Ltd vs J Kohla & 3 othres

13740/2022

4851/2022

14533/2017

15086/2021

18011/2021

8004/2023

6026/2023

1896/2022

Nedbank Limited vs N S Mbangeni

Redefine Properties Ltd vs B Masighane Trading 224 CC t/a
TNT Project Investments & 1 other

F Warley & 1 other vs Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd &
3 others

Chapani Construction and Mining CC t/a Chihwa Tours & 2 others

Vs Builders, A Division of Massmart Retail (Pty) Ltd & 2 others

Genius Loci Architects vs Cape Biologix Technologies (Pty) Ltd

F P Lambrick vs B A Cummins

L Lochner N.O vs J C Gardner & 3 others

South African Securitisation Programme (Rf) Ltd & 2 others vs
WBT Auto Wholesalers CC & 2 others

Eviction

Agreement

Agreement

Agreement

Agreement

Monies Owing

Eviction

Agreement



