## BACK PAGE FOR THE PERIOD 30 JANUARY 2024

TUESDAY 30 JANUARY 2024		
DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4 2869/2023	CIVIL TRIALS Imperium Prop Solutions (Pty) Ltd vs J Kohla & 3 othres	Eviction
13740/2022	Nedbank Limited vs N S Mbangeni	Agreement
4851/2022	Redefine Properties Ltd vs B Masiqhane Trading 224 CC t/a TNT Project Investments & 1 other	Agreement
14533/2017	F Warley & 1 other vs Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd & 3 others	
15086/2021	Chapani Construction and Mining CC t/a Chihwa Tours & 2 others Vs Builders, A Division of Massmart Retail (Pty) Ltd & 2 others	Agreement
18011/2021	Genius Loci Architects vs Cape Biologix Technologies (Pty) Ltd	Agreement
8004/2023	F P Lambrick vs B A Cummins	Monies Owing
6026/2023	L Lochner N.O vs J C Gardner & 3 others	Eviction
1896/2022	South African Securitisation Programme (Rf) Ltd & 2 others vs WBT Auto Wholesalers CC & 2 others	Agreement